Exporting
Countries

Canada
U.S.S.R.
Sweden
Finland
United States
Austria

Czechoslovakia

Chile
Other

Total

France

290
430
310
610
10
10
20
0
410

2,090

‘ Table §
Source of Coniferous Sawnwood Imports, 1988
France, Germany, Italy, United Kingdom

('000s m?)

Volume
Germany Italy UK.
180 90 2,930
610 600 1,230
950 270 1,980
720 150 1,200
100 340 220
480 2,660 0
170 100 240
20 0 70
490 80 1,010
3,720 4,290 8,880

Source: Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations.

Exporting
Countries

Canada
United States
Yugoslavia
Malaysia
Indonesia
Singapore
Philippines
Brazil

Ivory Coast
Other

Total

Table 6

France

14%
21%
15%
29%
<1%
<1%
<1%

20%
100%

Source of Hardwood Imports, 1988

Market Share
Germany Italy
5% 2%
16% 14%
26% 6%
19% 4%
3% 8%
13% 62%
5% 2%
<1% -
13% 2%
100% 100%

France, Germany, Italy, United Kingdom

France

30

('000s m?)

Volume
Germany Italy UK.
30 20 50
130 140 230
0 510 0
110 80 60
20 130 110
30 30 50
0 0 190
10 20 100
10 70 10
600 460 170
940 1,460 970

Source: Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations.

France

6%
11%

11%
11%

9%
4%
17%
31%

100%

Market Share
Germany Italy
3% 1%
14% 10%
35%
12% 6%
2% 9%
3% 2%
1% 1%
1% 5%
64% 32%
100% 100%

UK.

33%
14%
22%
14%

2%

3%
1%
11%

100%

UK.

5%
24%

6%
11%
5%
20%
10%

18%
100%




