Table 5
Source of Coniferous Sawnwood Imports, 1988
France, Germany, Italy, United Kingdom
('000s m')

Exporting	Volume				Market Share			
Countries	France	Germany	Italy	U.K.	France	Germany	Italy	U.K.
Canada	290	180	90	2,930	14%	5%	2%	33%
U.S.S.R.	430	610	600	1,230	21%	16%	14%	14%
Sweden	310	950	270	1,980	15%	26%	6%	22%
Finland	610	720	150	1,200	29%	19%	4%	14%
United States	10	100	340	220	<1%	3%	8%	2%
Austria	10	480	2,660	0	<1%	13%	62%	
Czechoslovakia	20	170	100	240	<1%	5%	2%	3%
Chile	0	20	0	70	_	<1%	_	1%
Other	410	490	80	1,010	20%	13%	2%	11%
Total	2,090	3,720	4,290	8,880	100%	100%	100%	100%

Source: Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations.

Table 6
Source of Hardwood Imports, 1988
France, Germany, Italy, United Kingdom
('000s m³)

Exporting	Volume				Market Share			
Countries	France	Germany	Italy	U.K.	France	Germany	Italy	U.K.
Canada	30	30	20	50	6%	3%	1%	5%
United States	60	130	140	230	11%	14%	10%	24%
Yugoslavia	0	. 0	510	0			35%	
Malaysia	60	110	80	60	11%	12%	6%	6%
Indonesia	60	20	130	110	11%	2%	9%	11%
Singapore	0	30	30	50		3%	2%	5%
Philippines	50	0	0	190	9%			20%
Brazil	20	10	20	100	4%	1%	1%	10%
Ivory Coast	90	10	70	10	17%	1%	5%	1%
Other	170	600	460	170	31%	64%	32%	18%
Total	540	940	1,460	970	100%	100%	100%	100%

Source: Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations.